Date : 11/01/2025

College : RAMSADAY COLLEGE, AMTA (444)
Four Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10
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Page 1 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
Male
Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
HEMENDRANATH DAS PAHARISANKAR DAS ANTM ANTM MZOO FNTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
DEEP MAITY NABA KUMAR MAITY ANTM ANTM MZOO FNTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SOURADIP DWARI PINTU DWARI BOTM BOTM MZOO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SANJIB DAS BHOLANATH DAS BOTM BOTM MZOO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AMIYA MALICK LATE KALACHAND MALICK BOTM BOTM MZOO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AMRITA NASKAR BHAGYA NASKAR BOTM BOTM MZOO CMSD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
BISHAL DEY JAGADISH CHANDRA DEY CEMM CEMM MMTH MCBD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ARGHA CHAKRABORTY BIMAN CHAKRABORTY CEMM CEMM MMTH MCBD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
DEEP MONDAL SUBRATA MONDAL CEMM CEMM MMTH MCBD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DsScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PARTHA PRATIM BISWAS MADAN BISWAS CEMM CEMM MMTH MCBD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AKASH RANJAN DEY APURBA LAL DEY FNTM FNTM MCEM MCBD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SAPTARSHI ROY ATANU ROY FNTM FNTM MCEM MCBD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ARUJIT JANA KARTIK CHANDRA JANA FNTM FNTM MCEM MCBD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AKASH MONDAL ASOKE KUMAR MONDAL GEOM GEOM MANT SOCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AKASH MUKHERJEE ANANDA MUKHERJEE MTHM MTHM MPHS EDCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SHUBHANKAR PANJA TAPAN PANJA MTHM MTHM MPHS EDCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

Roll Number

233444-21-0001

233444-21-0002

233444-21-0004

233444-21-0005

233444-21-0006

233444-21-0007

233444-21-0008

233444-21-0010

233444-21-0011

233444-21-0012

233444-21-0015

233444-21-0017

233444-21-0019

233444-21-0024

233444-21-0029

233444-21-0033

Reg. No.

444-1111-0643-23

444-1111-0646-23

444-1111-0633-23

444-1111-0637-23

444-1112-0621-23

444-1112-0624-23

444-1111-0612-23

444-1111-0617-23

444-1112-0610-23

444-1114-0615-23

444-1111-0670-23

444-1111-0680-23

444-1115-0651-23

444-1112-0755-23

444-1111-0577-23

444-1111-0588-23

Form No

4440657

4440660

4440647

4440651

4440635

4440638

4440625

4440631

4440623

4440629

4440684

4440694

4440665

4440777

4440587

4440598

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Roll Number

233444-21-0034

233444-21-0035

233444-21-0038

233444-21-0040

233444-21-0048

233444-21-0050

233444-21-0051

233444-21-0053

233444-21-0061

233444-21-0062

233444-21-0063

233444-21-0064

243444-21-0001

243444-21-0002

243444-21-0003

243444-21-0004

Reg. No.

444-1111-0591-23

444-1111-0592-23

444-1111-0599-23

444-1111-0601-23

444-1111-0607-23

444-1111-0720-23

444-1111-0724-23

444-1111-0734-23

444-1114-0698-23

444-1114-0709-23

444-1114-0712-23

444-1115-0692-23

444-1111-0508-24

444-1114-0511-24

444-1111-0485-24

444-1111-0520-24

Form No

4440602

4440604

4440611

4440614

4440620

4440742

4440746

4440756

4440713

4440729

4440732

4440707

4441552

4441555

4440014

4441564

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

Candidate Name

SOURAV SAMANTA

SOUMYA KAR

RANADWIP BERA

SURYADEEP SAMANTA

ARUJIT BERA

ANKIT MAL

AVICK GHOSH

RANA DALUI

SUJOY MALLIK

TIRTHA KUNDU

SUBHASIS JHANPRI

SIBGATULLA

KISHOR KUMAR GOLUI

SAJAL PAUL

SANCHAYAN BASU

PRIYANGSHU
GUCHHAIT

Father's/Guardian's Name

NABA KUMAR SAMANTA

SWAPAN KAR

TAPAS BERA

DHANANJOY SAMANTA

BISWAJIT BERA

HIMADRI MAL

ASHOK GHOSH

RABIN DALUI

KHITINDRA MALLIK

VIVEKANANDA KUNDU

SUBRATA JHANPRI

ABUL KALAM MONDAL

SUJOY GOLUI

AMIYA PAUL

CHUNILAL BASU

UTPAL GUCHHAIT

1

MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ZOOM
(DScc-1)
ZOOM
(DSCC-1)
ANTM
(DSCC-1)
ANTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)

BOTM
(DSCC-1)

2

MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ZOOM
(SEC-1)
ANTM
(SEC-1)
ANTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)

BOTM
(SEC-1)

MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MPHY
(MN-1)
MPHY
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MzOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzOO
(MN-1)

MzZOO
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
ECOD
(IDC-1)
ANTD
(IDC-1)
ANTD
(IDC-1)
ANTD
(IDC-1)
FNTD
(IDC-1)
ANTD
(IDC-1)
ANTD
(IDC-1)
ANTD
(IDC-1)
FNTD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)

CMSD
(IDC-1)

Page 2 of 5
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Roll Number

243444-21-0005

243444-21-0006

243444-21-0007

243444-21-0008

243444-21-0009

243444-21-0010

243444-21-0011

243444-21-0012

243444-21-0013

243444-21-0014

243444-21-0015

243444-21-0016

243444-21-0017

243444-21-0018

243444-21-0019

243444-21-0020

Reg. No.

444-1111-0522-24

444-1111-0527-24

444-1111-0529-24

444-1112-0535-24

444-1114-0562-24

444-1111-0570-24

444-1111-0574-24

444-1111-0600-24

444-1111-0605-24

444-1111-0609-24

444-1112-0571-24

444-1112-0582-24

444-1112-0589-24

444-1112-0604-24

444-1112-0610-24

444-1114-0573-24

Form No

4441566

4441571

4441574

4441580

4441608

4441616

4441620

4441646

4441651

4441655

4441617

4441628

4441635

4441650

4441656

4441619

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

Candidate Name

RANJIT KAR

SHUVRO PATRA

SOUMADEEP NANDI

NAYAN BAG

SOUVIK PARUI

ABHISHEK PAL

ANUBHAV ADAK

SK ASIF RAHAMAN

SOUNAK GHOSH

SUMITRO BATABYAL

ANIK SIT

CHANDRAKANTA MAL

MANICK PAKHIRA

SOUNAK CHETEL

SUPRIYO DHARA

ANUBHAB SIL

Father's/Guardian's Name

SANJOY KAR

GOBINDA PATRA

GANESH NANDI

AMAL BAG

SUBRATA PARUI

RAMAN PAL

SANJIT ADAK

SK ATIYAR RAHAMAN

SRICHARAN GHOSH

RABI SANKAR BATABYAL

ABHAY SIT

NABA KUMAR MAL

TAPAN PAKHIRA

HARADHAN CHETEL

ANIL DHARA

ASHISH KUMAR SIL

1

BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
BOTM
(DSCC-1)
CEMM
(DSCC-1)
FNTM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)

GEOM
(DSCC-1)

2

BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
BOTM
(SEC-1)
CEMM
(SEC-1)
FNTM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)

GEOM
(SEC-1)

MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MzZOO
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MCEM
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)

MANT
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
CMSD
(IDC-1)
MCBD
(IDC-1)
MCBD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)

SOCD
(IDC-1)

Page 3 of 5
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl. Roll Number

49 243444-21-0021

50 243444-21-0022

51 243444-21-0023

52 243444-21-0024

53 243444-21-0025

54 243444-21-0026

55 243444-21-0027

56 243444-21-0028

57 243444-21-0029

58 243444-21-0030

59 243444-21-0031

60 243444-21-0032

61 243444-21-0033

62 243444-21-0034

63 243444-21-0035

64 243444-21-0036

Reg. No.

444-1114-0577-24

444-1115-0601-24

444-1111-0619-24

444-1111-0620-24

444-1111-0625-24

444-1111-0627-24

444-1111-0630-24

444-1111-0633-24

444-1111-0638-24

444-1111-0640-24

444-1112-0617-24

444-1115-0634-24

444-1111-0642-24

444-1111-0644-24

444-1111-0645-24

444-1115-0646-24

Form No

4441623

4441647

4441665

4441666

4441674

4441676

4441679

4441682

4441687

4441689

4441663

4441683

4441691

4441693

4441695

4441696

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

Candidate Name

ARNAB PUSTI

SK ASIF RAHAMAN

ANKAN CHONGDER

ANKIT GOLUI

PRITAM BAG

PRIYANSHU KARATI

ROHAN MARICK

SAYAN BERA

SOUMAJIT PATRA

SUDIP HAIT

ANISH MALIK

SK MD SAMEET

AYUSH HAZRA

KRISHNENDU PATRA

SOHAM NANDI

SOHAN MALLICK

Father's/Guardian's Name

PRADYUT PUSTI

SK AHIDUR RAHAMAN

SAJAL KUMAR CHONGDER

BISWANATH GOLUI

ANANDA BAG

TUSHAR KARATI

BINAY MARICK

SUKANTA BERA

SURAJIT PATRA

SISIR HAIT

RAJKUMAR MALIK

SK ABDUL MAJED

AMIT KUMAR HAZRA

GOUTAM PATRA

GOUTAM NANDI

IMAMUL MALLICK

1

GEOM
(DSCC-1)
GEOM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
MTHM
(DScc-1)
MTHM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)
PHSM
(DSCC-1)

PHSM
(DSCC-1)

2

GEOM
(SEC-1)
GEOM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
MTHM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)
PHSM
(SEC-1)

PHSM
(SEC-1)

MANT
(MN-1)
MANT
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MPHS
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)
MMTH
(MN-1)

MMTH
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

SOCD
(IDC-1)
SOCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
FNTD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
ECOD
(IDC-1)
ECOD
(IDC-1)
ECOD
(IDC-1)

ECOD
(IDC-1)

Page 4 of 5
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl.

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Roll Number

243444-21-0037

243444-21-0038

243444-21-0039

243444-21-0040

243444-21-0041

243444-21-0042

243444-21-0043

243444-21-0044

243444-21-0045

Reg. No.

444-1111-0491-24

444-1111-0652-24

444-1111-0671-24

444-1111-0674-24

444-1112-0649-24

444-1112-0659-24

444-1112-0672-24

444-1114-0665-24

445-1111-0791-22

Form No

4440044

4441704

4441724

4441727

4441700

4441712

4441725

4441718

4441697

Page 5 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
Male
Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6

SAYAN KARAR SHANTI KARAR ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

DEBRAJ CHATTERJEE GOPAL CHANDRA ZOOM ZOOM MCEM ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
CHATTERJEE (Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

SOURADIP SANTRA UDAYSANKAR SANTRA ZOOM ZOOM MCEM ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

SUPRIYO HAZRA SUKHEN HAZRA ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

ARITRA SAHA RAJ KUMAR SAHA ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

PRITHWIRAJ MAKHAL TULSIDAS MAKHAL ZOOM ZOOM MCEM ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

SOVAN SINGHA NABA KUMAR SINGHA ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

SAYAN PAL SAMIR PAL ZOOM ZOOM MPHY ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

ANKIT GHOSH AROBINDU GHOSH ZOOM ZOOM MCEM ANTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



